www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 04/07/2026
3G-DL20SF
2" SQUARE FIXED
DOWNLIGHT
OPTICS PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS
15D
50D

www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 04/07/2026
3G-DL20SF
2.0" SQUARE FIXED DOWNLIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
LUMEN OUTPUT
07	- 750	 LUMENS
10	- 1000	LUMENS
12	- 1250	LUMENS
14	- 1450	LUMENS
16	- 1650	LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
15D	- 15° 1
20D	- 20°
30D	- 30°
40D	- 40°
50D	- 50°
90D	- 90° *
CRI
H95	- 95+ CRI
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIM 2,3
                (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 4
RDIM	 - REMOTE 0-10V (100-1%) 5
                 (FOR LUTRON ATHENA RF NODE)
RDALI	- REMOTE DALI (100-1%) 5
                 (FOR LUTRON ATHENA RF NODE)
TRIM FLANGE
WT	 - WHITE
BT	 - BLACK
ST	 - SILVER
XTR	 - TRIMLESS
            (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
MWF	- FLANGELESS 6
            MILLWORK
CAT. NO
3G-DL20SF
COLOR TEMP
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
40K	- 4000K
BEVELED INSERT
WI	- WHITE
BI	- BLACK
SI	 - SILVER
HOUSING TYPE
RMD	- REMODEL (NON-IC)
NCF	- NEW CONSTRUCTION
           FRAME (NON-IC)
NC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 7
  	   HOUSING (CP RATED)
IC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 7
  	   IC HOUSING
1	 15D reflector available up to 1000lm
2	 Phase dimming options available in 120V only
3	 Phase dimming is not available in 750lm and 1000lm
4	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard
5	 Supplied with enclosure with Athena RF Node and driver. Installed remotely by others. Not accessible through fixture aperture
6	 MWF not available with Remodel (NON-IC)
7	 New Construction IC housing available up to 1450lm. IC housing option available up to 1250lm
8	 Available with RDIM or RDALI driver options
9	 Chicago Plenum option available with New Construction Housing
10	Supplied with enclosure with Emergency Battery and driver. Installed remotely by others. Not accessible through fixture aperture
All lumen outputs are
delivered lumens at 95+ CRI
*90D optic supplied with lens